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Jan 668,646 641,095 4.30% 668,646 641,095 4.30%

Feb 503,979 497,015 1.40% 1,172,625 1,138,110 3.03%

Mar 697,752 593,986 17.47% 1,870,377 1,732,096 7.98%

Apr 637,868 556,982 14.52% 2,508,245 2,289,078 9.57%

May 796,659 603,908 31.92% 3,304,904 2,892,986 14.24%

Jun 636,160 606,665 4.86% 3,941,064 3,499,651 12.61%

Jul 739,372 655,214 12.84% 4,680,436 4,154,865 12.65%

Aug 593,787 611,859 -2.95% 5,274,223 4,766,724 10.65%

Sep 574,172 592,680 -3.12% 5,848,395 5,359,404 9.12%

Oct 556,293 641,934 -13.34% 6,404,688 6,001,338 6.72%

Nov 659,767 629,715 4.77% 7,064,455 6,631,053 6.54%

Dec 643,310 585,741 9.83% 7,707,765 7,216,794 6.80%
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